Startjahr
1856
1970
1980
1990

Endjahr Ort
1856Freimettigen
1970Freimettigen
1980Freimettigen
1990Freimettigen

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
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Wert Thema
5Méanner: Altersgruppe 20-24
13Manner: Altersgruppe 20-24
9Méanner: Altersgruppe 20-24
21Manner: Altersgruppe 20-24
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